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Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Abielle Vrignon118
Equilibrix

3.7003.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.1009.1008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.800 12.80011.400 49.250
Place: 5 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Arianne Coursol115
Centre-Mauricie

3.7003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.3008.6008.900

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.300 12.40011.400 48.500
Place: 4 4 5T 4T 2 

2 

Alexia Gaudette141
Laval Excellence

3.5003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8508.9008.950

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.550 12.400 12.00011.350 48.300
Place: 3T 3 6 9 3 

3 

Emmanuelle Poirier130
Gymnacentre

3.7002.9003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.1008.9508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.450 12.60011.000 48.200
Place: 7T 2 8T 2 4 

4 

Brooke Playter148
Milton Springers

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.2507.4509.000

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.600 10.950 12.50011.750 47.800
Place: 2 12T 4 3 5T

5T

Janelie Lacasse117
Equilibrix

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.9008.1008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.800 12.40011.400 47.800
Place: 6 8 5T 4T 5T

5T

Alexandra Augustin125
Gymnacentre

3.3003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.4008.8508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.150 11.60011.900 47.700
Place: 9T 6 1 13T 6 

6 

Andreea Bandean126
Gymnacentre

3.3003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.3508.5508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.850 11.60011.850 47.450
Place: 7T 7T 2 13T 7 

7 

Alyssa Borello146
Milton Springers

3.5003.5002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.4508.7009.050

ND: __.___0.1000.100__.___
Final: 12.550 11.700 11.90011.050 47.200
Place: 3T 9 7 10 8 

8 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnix



La Classique Gymnix 2014 (Gym B) 
Meet Results
Mar 6-9, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 3/7/2014 7:02 PM

Femmes / P2 / Novice
Session: 23B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Tori Palka147
Milton Springers

3.5003.0003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.8007.7508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.850 12.30011.800 46.600
Place: 12T 14 3 6 9T

9T

Alyssa Mugridge153
Saultos

3.7003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.0008.1508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.850 11.70011.000 46.600
Place: 9T 7T 8T 12T 9T

9T

Mackenzie Arsenault150
Saultos

3.7003.0003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.0008.0508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.550 12.05011.000 46.450
Place: 11T 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Shannon Sadler149
Milton Springers

3.7002.1002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.0008.7009.100

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.700 11.600 12.3509.100 45.750
Place: 1 10 15 5 11 

11 

Audreane Bertrand140
Laval Excellence

3.7003.1003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.1508.9008.100

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.200 11.10010.350 45.250
Place: 13 5 10 16 12 

12 

Hannah Murray139
Island Gymnastics

3.5003.3002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6006.4508.2507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.950 12.1009.750 44.150
Place: 14T 12T 13 7T 13 

13 

Emmy Mae Macleod151
Saultos

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.0007.2007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.900 12.1009.500 43.850
Place: 14T 13 14 7T 14 

14 

Naomy Brassard114
Centre-Mauricie

3.5002.9002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.2507.5008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.300 10.95010.150 43.250
Place: 11T 15 11 17 15 

15 

Morgane Marcoux121
Gym-As

3.7002.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.5005.7008.500

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.100 8.900 11.75010.000 42.750
Place: 8 19 12 11 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnix



La Classique Gymnix 2014 (Gym B) 
Meet Results
Mar 6-9, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 3/7/2014 7:02 PM

Femmes / P2 / Novice
Session: 23B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Ariane Brassard113
Centre-Mauricie

3.3001.6002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.4007.5508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.050 11.3009.000 42.000
Place: 12T 16 16 15 17 

17 

Kalen McNeill152
Saultos

3.7003.0002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8505.5507.2008.300

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.900 9.800 11.5508.550 41.800
Place: 10 17 17 14 18 

18 

Lucie Corre128
Gymnacentre

3.1002.2002.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.3007.1000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 9.600 11.70010.500 31.800
Place: 15* 18 9 12T 19 

19 

Myriam Beauregard127
Gymnacentre

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 15* 20 18 18 20 

20 
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